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DE

Im Reich der Gestaltungs-
möglichkeiten mit HPL
HPML (High Pressure Metal Laminate)

HPDL (High Pressure Dekorative Laminate)

EN

In the realm of design 
options with HPL 
HPML (High Pressure Metal Laminate)

HPDL (High Pressure Dekorative Laminate)

ES

En la medida de lo posible, 
con HPL
HPML (High Pressure Metal Laminate)

HPDL (High Pressure Dekorative Laminate)

FR

Entrez dans le royaume de 
l‘aménagement intérieur avec 
les panneaux stratifi és HPL
HPML (High Pressure Metal Laminate)

HPDL (High Pressure Dekorative Laminate)
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Weitere Broschüren zu deko FireSafe®, Le Corbusier-Collection und Dekodur ECO sind separat erhältlich.
More brochures on deko FireSafe®, Le Corbusier-Collection and Dekodur ECO are available separately.

Más folletos sobre deko FireSafe®, Le Corbusier-Collection and Dekodur ECO están disponibles por separado.

Plus de brochures sur deko FireSafe®, Le Corbusier-Collection and Dekodur ECO  sont disponibles séparément.
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  ICON

DE
EIGENSCHAFTEN

EN
QUALITIES

ES
PROPIEDADES

FR
PROPRIÉTÉS

Natur-Material Natural material Materiales naturales Matériau naturel

Hitzebeständig Heat-resistant Resistente al calor Résistant à la chaleur

Lichtecht Non-fading Resistente a la luz Résistant à la lumière

Kratzfest Abrasive resistant Resistente a los arañazos Résistant à l'abrasion

Stoßfest Shockproof Resistente a los golpes Résistant aux chocs

Lebensmittelecht Food-safe Inocuo Certifi é apte au contact alimentaire

Magnethaftend Magnetic Imantado Aimanté

Reinigungsbeständig Resistant to cleaning agents Resistente a productos de limpieza Résistant au nettoyage

Chemikalienbeständig Resistant to chemicals Resistente a productos químicos Résistant aux agents chimiques

Abbriebfest Wear-resistant Resistente a los roces Résistant à l'usure

Grafi ttiresistent Graffi  ti resistant Resistente a las pintadas Résistant aux graffi  tis

Nicht brennbar non-fl ammable No infl amable  Non infl ammable

Anti-Fingerprint anti-fi ngerprint anti-fi ngerprint anti-fi ngerprint

ICONS

181818 ϒϒϒ

FireSafeFireSafeFireSafe

ICON DE  EN  ES  FR   

 EIGENSCHAFTEN QUALITIES  PROPIEDADES PROPRIÉTÉS 

QUALITIES

6 
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DEKOVARIO
Entdecken Sie Ihre 
Gestaltungsmöglichkeiten

A249 

DE Auf welches glatte, nicht strukturierte Basis-  

 material soll Ihre Struktur appliziert werden?

EN Which plain and non-textured base material  

 should your structure be applied to?

ES ¿A qué material base liso y no estructurado  

 debe aplicarse su estructura?

FR À quel matériau de base lisse et non structuré  

 doit être appliqué votre structure?

dekorial Page

starline 10

inox 18

antique 20

rustikal 24

dekoplus   Page

dekolor  34

dekocore  44

dekonova  46

dekovario   Page

dekovario   72

DE Welche Struktur soll Ihre Platte erhalten?

EN What structure should your plate receive?

ES ¿Qué estructura debe tener tu plato? 

 conseguir?

FR Quelle structure votre assiette 

 devrait-elle obtenir?

DE Daraus ergibt sich Ihr individuelles 
 Design

EN  This results in your individual design

ES  Esto resulta en su diseño individual

FR  Cela se traduit par votre design    

 individuel

DEKOR STRUCTURE YOUR DESIGN

EXPLORE THE POSSIBILITIES OF DESIGN • DESCUBRA SUS POSIBILIDADES DE DISEÑO  •  DÉCOUVREZ VOS POSSIBILITÉS D’AMÉNAGEMENT
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DE
Die auf diesen Seiten abgebildeten Farben der 
Serie dekorial starline sind nahezu mit jeder 
Oberfl ächenstruktur aus der Serie dekovario 
kombinierbar.

EN 
The colours shown on these pages are from 
our dekorial starline series and can be com-
bined with virtually all surface structures 
available in the dekovario range.

ES 
Los colores de la serie dekorial starline 
que se muestran en esta página se pueden 
combinar con casi cualquier superfi cie de 
la serie dekovario.

FR 
Toutes les couleurs de la série dekorial starline  
montrées sur ces pages peuvent être combi-
nées avec pratiquement toutes les structures 
de surface de la série dekovario.

starline

Echt Aluminium HPL
REAL ALUMINUM HPL 

LAMINADO DE ALTA PRESIÓN DE ALUMINIO AUTÉNTICO

PANNEAU STRATIFIE HPL EN ALUMINIUM VERITABLE

ECO-LAMINAT

 A 210

1 0 



   A233   A233   A256

A256/603

   A216/NEP

A241

A250/PTG

   A216/NEP

   A256

A256/603A256/604

A216        A210/PGQ

A390/SR 

A250/PTGA250

        A210/PGQ A210
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  starline

A396/SR

 1 1



 A253/PTG A253/PTG

 A252/RST

A253/PGQ

A212/DIA

A253/PGQ   A253

 A252/RST   A252

A212/DIAA212/STO

   A252A392/SR

A212/STOA212

   A253A393/SR

1 2 



   A243/NTZ    A243/NTZ A243/SHI

 A 247

A243/CLM

 A 247 A245

A243/CLM A243

 A236
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  starline
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A232A232

A248/RST

A234

A248/RSTA248/BKE

A234A249

A248/BKE   A248

A249A217/613

   A248A396/SR

A217/613A217 

1 4 



    A211/AQA

   A251/HM5

    A211/AQA    A211

   A251/HM5   A251/SCF

    A211   A231   A231A391/SR

   A251/SCF A251

D
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  starline
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A480/HSR          A480/HSR          A480/HSR          A480/HSR          A480/HSR          A480/HSR          A486/HSR          A486/HSR          A486/HSR          A486/HSR          A486/HSR          A486/HSR          A486/HSR          A486/HSR          

 i RESIST

DE: Hochabriebfest und horizontal einsetzbar 

EN: High abrasion resistance and can be used horizontally   

ES: Alta resistencia a la abrasion y puede usarse horizontalmente 

FR: (ultra) haute résistance à l´abrasion et peut être utilisé horizontalement 

1 6 



A341/SR

A392/SR

KRATZFEST

A356/SR

A391/SR

A396/SR

A350/SR

A390/SR

A393/SR

FireSafeFireSafeFireSafeFireSafeFireSafeFireSafe

D
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L
  starline

FireSafeFireSafeFireSafe FireSafeFireSafeFireSafeFireSafeFireSafeFireSafe

ABRASIVE RESISTANT  •  RESISTENTE A LOS ARANAZOS   •   RESISTANT À L‘ABRASION
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inox

S298
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S296/473

DE 
Überall dort, wo Wert auf Qualität und außer-
gewöhnliche Raumgestaltung gelegt wird, ist 
Edelstahl ein ideales Oberfl ächenmaterial.
ECO = Auf Anfrage.

EN 
Wherever the emphasis is on quality and 
extraordinary interior design, stainless steel 
offers an ideal surface material.
ECO = made to order.

ES 
El acero fi no es el material ideal para aquellas 
superfi cies para las que se busca una decoración 
de interiores y calidad destacadas.
ECO= por encargo

FR 
L’inox est le matériau idéal là où l’on veut 
mettre l’accent sur la qualité et créer un 
aménagement d’exception.
ECO = sur demande.

Echt Edelstahl-HPL
REAL STAINLESS STEEL HPL

LAMINADO DE ALTA PRESIÓN DE ACERO INOXIDABLE AUTÉNTICO

PANNEAU STRATIFIE HPL EN INOX VERITABLE

ECO-LAMINAT

S298

S296/RON  ø30 mm 

D
E
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O
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IA

L
  inox
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DE
dekorial antique steht für HPL-Schichtstoff platten 
mit einer Oberfl äche aus reinstem Kupfer.

EN 
dekorial antique is a range of HPL laminate panels 
with surfaces made from the purest copper.

Echt Kupfer HPL
REAL COPPER HPL

LAMINADO DE ALTA PRESIÓN DE COBRE AUTÉNTICO 

PANNEAUX STRATIFIES HPL EN CUIVRE VERITABLE

ES 
dekorial antique: placas estratifi cadas de 
laminado de alta presión con una superfi cie del 
cobre más puro.

FR 
dekorial antique c’est un panneau stratifi é 
HPL avec une surface constituée du cuivre 
le plus pur.

antique

C462

2 0 



C400 C 71 C473

DE: Vergößerter Bildausschnitt     EN: Enlarged image section     ES: Sección de imagen ampliada     FR: Section d’image agrandie
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C402 / PTG C402 / HM5

C402 / PTK
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  antique

C421

C402 / WRZ
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Zinn-HPL
TIN HPL

LAMINADO DE ALTA PRESIÓN DE ESTAÑO 

PANNEAU STRATIFIE HPL EN ETAIN

Z490/PTG

DE 
Zinn zählt seit Jahrhunderten zu den auser-
wählten, dekorativen Metallen. Mit der Serie 
dekorial rustikal ist es DEKODUR gelungen, aus 
dem silbrig schimmernden Material,kombiniert 
mit schwarzen Schattierungen, eine zeitlose 
Oberfl äche herzustellen.

EN 
For centuries, pewter has been one of the 
favoured decorative metals. With the dekorial 
rustikal range, DEKODUR has managed to 
create a modern surface from this shiny 
silver-coloured material by combining it with 
black shading.

ES 
El estaño se encuentra desde hace siglos 
entre los metales seleccionados para la 
creación de elementos decorativos. Con la 
serie dekorial rustikal, DEKODUR ha logrado 
crear una superfi cie acorde a los tiempos, 
combinando el resplandeciente material 
plateado con sombreados negros.

FR 
Depuis des siècles, l’étain est un des métaux 
décoratifs les plus prisés. Avec la série 
dekorial rustikal, DEKODUR a réussi à 
combiner ce matériau aux refl ets argentés 
avec des nuances noires pour en faire une 
surface au caractère intemporel.

ECO-LAMINAT

rustikal

2 4 



Z490/SCF Z490/PTG Z490/BWD

DE: Vergößerter Bildausschnitt     EN: Enlarged image section     ES: Sección de imagen ampliada     FR: Section d’image agrandie
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A2: DIN EN 4102-1 
Auf Anfrage | On request | 
A petición | Sur demande

dekospan

2 6 



 

DE 
DEKOSPAN VERBUNDELEMENTE
Oberseite: HPL 
Träger: handelsübliche Träger und  
 Spezialaufbauten 
Rückseite: HPL

EN 
DEKOSPAN COMPOSITE ELEMENTS 
Front side: HPL  
Base:  commercially available base 

boards and special  
superstructures

Rear side: HPL

DE 
DEKOSPAN DIREKTBESCHICHTUNG
Oberseite: A241, A250, A256, A350, 
 A356 
Träger: s.o. 
Rückseite: gleiches Dekor wie Ober-
 seite, Melamin weiß 131/5 
 MAT, A203 
Struktur: S04 (Längsrillenstruktur),
 nur in Verbindung mit 
 Rückseite A203 
Abmessung: 3650 x 1250 mm

EN 
DEKOSPAN DIRECT APPLICATION 
Front side: A241, A250, A256, 
 A350, A356
Base: see above 
Rear side:  same decor as front 
 side, white melamine
 131/5 MAT, A 203 
Texture:  S04 (longitudinal 

grooves), only in 
 conjunction with rear
 side A203
Dimensions: 3650 x 1250 mM

ES
ELEMENTOS DE ESTRUCTURA 
MULTICAPA  DEKOSPAN  
Cara superior:  laminado de alta 
 presión 
Soporte:  soportes habitualmente  
 disponibles en el  mercado y  
 construcciónes especiales
Cara posterior: laminado de alta presión

ES 
REVESTIMIENTO DIRECTO DEKOSPAN  
Cara superior:  A241, A250, A256, 
 A350, A356
Soporte: v.s. 
Cara posterior:  misma decoración que la 

cara  
superior, melamina en 
blanco 131/5 MAT, A203 

Estructura:  S04 (estructura de sur-
cos  
longitudinales), solo 
posible junto con la cara 
posterior A203 

Dimensión: 3650 x 1250 mm 

FR 
ÉLÉMENTS COMPOSITES DEKOSPAN
Face supérieure : HPL 
Support :  supports habituellement 

disponibles sur le marché 
et structures spécifiques 

Face inférieure : HPL

FR 
REVÊTEMENT DIRECT DEKOSPAN
Face supérieure :  A241, A250, A256, 
 A350, A356
Support : voir ci-dessus
Face inférieure :  même décor que sur la 

face supérieure, méla-
miné blanc 131/5 MAT, 

 A203 
Structure :  S04 (rainures longitu-

dinales), possible uni-
quement avec la face 
inférieure A203

Dimensions : 3650 x 1250 mm

D
E

K
O

T
E

C
H

  dekospan

Ummantelungsfolie auf Wunsch lieferbar | Wrapping film available on request 
Película de embalaje disponible bajo pedido | Film d‘emballage disponible sur demande
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Standard:  6, 8, 10, 12 mm

Format:

2440  x  1220 mm -  Stärke/thickness: 3 - 6 mm

3050  x  1220 mm -  Stärke/thickness: 3 - 12 mm

DE 
Edle Optik bei gleichzeitig maximaler Stabili-
tät. Mehrere Schichten Alumium im Kern von 
dekoplus alu-kompakt machen diese Platten 
auch bei geringer Plattenstärke besonders 
stabil und trotzdem leicht. Die Kanten werden 
gleichzeitig zum Designelement. 

Weitere Farben und Strukturen auf Anfrage.

EN 
Attractive design and maximum stability.
The core of dekoplus alu-kompakt comprises 
several aluminium layers which ensure that 
these panels are particularly stable and yet 
lightweight, no matter how low their thickness.  
Their edges have been turned into another 
design element.   

Further colours and structures available upon 
request.

ES 
Aspecto noble y estabilidad máxima.
Varias capas de aluminio en el núcleo del 
dekoplus alu-kompakt logran que estas 
planchas sean incluso con un espesor 
reducido extraordinariamente estables y 
aun así ligeras. Los cantos se convierten a 
la vez en un elemento de diseño. 

Más colores y estructuras a petición del 
cliente.

FR 
Une conception attrayante et pourtant 
totalement stable. 
L’âme de dekoplus alu-kompakt est com-
posée de plusieurs couches d’aluminium qui 
garantissent la stabilité et la légèreté de ces 
panneaux, quelle que soit leur épaisseur. 
Leurs bordures ont été transformées en un 
nouvel élément de design.

D’autres couleurs et structures sont dispo-
nibles sur demande.

AKM

AKT

AKQ
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  alu-kom
pakt
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   dekopin

Magnethaftende HPL
MAGNETIC HPL · LAMINADO DE ALTA PRESIÓN IMANTADO · 

PANNEAUX STRATIFIÉS HPL AIMANTÉS

In allen Dekoren der dekoplus (außer 
toplux) und dekorial Serie möglich.

Available in all designs of our dekoplus 
(except toplux) and dekorial range.

Disponible en todas las decoraciones 
de la serie dekoplus (excepto toplux) y 
dekorial.

Disponible avec tous les décors de la 
série dekoplus (sauf toplux) et dekorial.

*MAT =  beamer friendly 
 (helle Farben / bright colors)
**AGT =  anti fi ngerprint
 anti ghosting
 dry cleaning
 beamer friendly

HGL/MAT*/AGT**/MPM/SMTHGL/MAT*/AGT**/MPM/SMT HGL/MAT*/AGT**/MPM/SMT
ECO-LAMINAT

MH/A356/SR

MH/E1 1 1MH/E110 MH/E1 1

MH/A350/SR MH/E6

MH/A 341/SR

HGL/MAT*/AGT**/MPM/SMT

Matte Oberfl äche
– lässt sich mit Boardmarker beschriften und 
   rückstandslos trocken abwischen.
– als Projektionsfl äche bestens geeignet.
– hinterlässt keine Fingerabdrücke.

 Superfi cie mate
- se puede etiquetar con marcador de pizarra y
   secar sin dejar residuos.
- idealmente adecuado como superfi cie de proyección.
– no deja huellas dactilares.

Surface mate
- peut être étiqueté avec un marqueur de planche et       
   essuyez sans résidu.
- idéalement adapté comme surface de projection.
- ne laisse pas d‘empreintes digitales.

Matt surface
– can be labeled with board markers and wiped 
   dry without leaving any residue. 
– perfectly suited as a projection surface. 
– does not leave fi ngerprints.

**AGT  = Anti Ghosting 
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DEKOPLUS

D186/SST
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MELAMINE
SURFACES

E111/BWD

D
E

K
O

P
L

U
S    

 3 3



Unifarben
SOLID COLORS 

COLORES ÚNICOS

COULEURS UNIES

ECO-LAMINAT

 E111

 E110

 E108

 E6

dekolor

 E1 

3 4 



 E44

 E50

 E11

 E105

 E19
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  dekolor
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 E45

 E18

 E43

 E48

 E46 

 E49

3 6 



 E40

 E27

 E47

 E42

 E41 

 E13
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   E111/444

   E110/444

   E1/444

   E108/444

  E6/444

   E1/444

  E6/444

   E108/444

   E111/444

   E110/444

   E111/PTG

   E110/PTG

   E1/ PTG

   E108/PTG

  E6/PTG

   E1/ PTG

  E6/PTG

   E108/PTG

   E111/PTG

   E110/PTG

   E111/GNZ

   E110/GNZ

   E1/GNZ

   E108/GNZ

  E6/GNZ

   E1/GNZ

  E6/GNZ

   E108/GNZ

   E111/GNZ

   E110/GNZ

 E111/MNZ

 E110/MNZ

 E1/MNZ

 E108/MNZ

 E6/MNZ

3 8 



   E44/444

   E11/444

   E105/444

   E19/444

  E45/444  E45/444

   E19/444

   E105/444

   E11/444

   E44/444   E44/PTG

   E11/PTG

   E105/PTG

   E19/PTG

  E45/PTG  E45/PTG

   E19/PTG

   E105/PTG

   E11/PTG

   E44/PTG   E44/GNZ

   E11/GNZ

   E105/GNZ

   E19/GNZ

  E45/GNZ

   E11/GNZ

   E44/GNZ

   E105/GNZ

   E19/GNZ

  E45/GNZ

  E44/MNZ

  E11/MNZ

  E105/MNZ

  E19/MNZ

 E45/MNZ

D
E

K
O

P
L

U
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 N
  dekolor
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   E18/444

   E46/444

   E43/444

   E48/444

  E49/444

   E18/444

   E46/444

   E43/444

  E49/444

   E48/444

   E18/PTG

   E46/PTG

   E43/PTG

   E48/PTG

  E49/PTG

   E18/PTG

   E46/PTG

   E43/PTG

  E49/PTG

   E48/PTG

   E18/GNZ

   E46/GNZ

   E43/GNZ

   E48/GNZ

  E49/GNZ

   E18/GNZ

   E46/GNZ

   E43/GNZ

  E49/GNZ

   E48/GNZ

  E18/MNZ

  E46/MNZ

  E43/MNZ

  E48/MNZ

 E49/MNZ

4 0 



   E40/444

   E27/444

   E41/444

   E47/444

  E13/444

  E42/444

   E40/444

   E27/444

   E41/444

   E47/444

  E42/444

  E13/444

   E40/PTG

   E27/PTG

   E41/PTG

   E47/PTG

  E13/PTG

  E42/PTG

   E40/PTG

   E27/PTG

   E41/PTG

   E47/PTG

  E42/PTG

  E13/PTG

   E40/GNZ

   E27/GNZ

   E41/GNZ

   E47/GNZ

  E13/GNZ

  E42/GNZ

   E40/GNZ

   E27/GNZ

   E41/GNZ

   E47/GNZ

  E42/GNZ

  E13/GNZ

  E40/MNZ

  E27/MNZ

  E41/MNZ

  E47/MNZ

 E13/MNZ

 E42/MNZ
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   dekolor
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magic-touch

 MT01/MAT

42 



=

DE 
Spurenlos – keinerlei Fingerabdrücke (anti-
fi ngerprint), pure Ästhetik. Die innovativen 
Oberfl ächen von dekoplus magic-touch 
sind kratz- und abriebfest. Dauerhaft. 
Uneingeschränkt horizontal einsetzbar.

FR 
Une netteté impeccable - pas d’empreintes 
digitales (grâce à son revêtement anti-
empreintes digitales), une esthétique pure. 
Les surfaces innovantes de dekoplus magic- 
touch sont résistantes aux rayures et à 
l’abrasion. En permanence. Convient par-
faitement pour être installé à l’horizontale.

Formate / Dimensions 

2440  x  1220 mm

3050  x  1220 mm 

3050  x  1320 mm  (auf Anfrage / on demand / 

a petición / sur demande

Oberflächen / Surfaces / Superficies / Surfaces 

Matt (MAT)      Supermatt  Antifi ngerprint

Rost (RST)      

Stone (STO)

(andere Strukturen auf Anfrage / other structures 

on demand / otras estructuras a petición / autres 

structures sur demande

D
E

K
O

P
L

U
S

   m
agic-touch

 MT/01  MT/03  MT/04

 MT/06  MT/07

EN 
Spotlessly clean – no fi ngerprints (thanks 
to an anti-fi ngerprint coating), pure 
aesthetics. The innovative surfaces of 
dekoplus magic-touch are resistant to 
scratches and abrasion. Permanently.  
Unrestrictedly suitable for horizontal 
installation.

ES 
Sin rastro de huellas: los dedos no dejan 
huellas (anti-fi ngerprint), estética pura. 
Las superfi cies innovadoras de dekoplus 
magic-touch son resistentes a los 
arañazos y la abrasión. Durabilidad. 
Utilizable en horizontal, sin restricciones.

 MT/05

 4 3



CC 110 / HGL / MAT

dekocore

CC110/MPM
4 4 



CC 110 / HGL / MAT

HPL mit durchgefärbtem Kern
HPL WITH CORE DYED THROUGHOUT

LAMINADO DE ALTA PRESIÓN CON NÚCLEO TEÑIDO POR PENETRACIÓN 

PANNEAU SRATIFIÉ HPL TEINTÉ DANS LA MASSE

DE 
Diese Farben sind nahezu mit jeder Struktur 
aus der Serie dekovario kombinierbar. 
Weitere Farben auf Anfrage. 

EN
The colours shown here can be combined with 
nearly all the structures in the dekovario range. 
Further colors available upon request.

ES
Todos estos colores se pueden combinar con 
casi cualquier estructura de la serie dekovario. 
Más colores a petición del cliente.

FR
Toutes les couleurs présentées ici sont combina-
bles avec pratiquement toutes les surfaces de la 
série dekovario. 
D’autres couleurs sont disponibles sur demande.

CC110/MPM CC111/MAT

CC11/HGLCC06/MPM
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dekonova

ES 
Las decoraciones impresas de la serie dekoplus 
dekonova ofrecen reproducciones realistas de piedra y 
madera, estructuras fi ligranadas o motivos llenos de 
fantasía con los que se hace más que justicia a las 
elevadas exigencias en la decoración de interiores.

FR 
Les décors imprimés de la série dekoplus dekonova 
proposent des imitations fi dèles de pierre ou de bois, 
des structures en fi ligrane ou des motifs emplis de 
fantaisie qui répondront aux exigeances les plus 
élevées en matière d’aménagement intérieur.

DE 
Die gedruckten Dekore der dekoplus dekonova Serie 
bieten realistische Stein- und Holznachbildungen, 
fi ligrane Strukturen oder phantasievolle Motive, mit 
denen Sie den hohen Ansprüchen im Innenausbau 
mehr als gerecht werden.

EN 
The printed surfaces in our dekoplus dekonova range 
provide realistic imitations of stone or wood, fragile 
structures and highly imaginative motifs, setting 
new standards in interior design.

ECO-LAMINAT

D072

Format:
3050 x 1320 x 0,8 mm

Endlosdekor, rapportfrei

Infi nite decor, no pattern 
repeat

Decoración infi nita, sin 
repetición de patrón

Décor infi ni, pas de 
répétition de motif
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Fantasie-, Stein- und Holzdekore
IMAGINATIVE AND WOOD-BASED DESIGNS 

DECORACIÓN DE FANTASÍA Y DE MADERA 

DÉCORS BOIS ET FANTAISIE

D073

D076

D074

D075

Format:
3050 x 1320 x 0,8 mm

Endlosdekor, rapportfrei

Infi nite decor, no pattern repeat

Decoración infi nita, sin repetición 
de patrón

Décor infi ni, pas de répétition 
de motif
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D080

D082

D081D079

D083

Format:
3050 x 1320 x 0,8 mm

Endlosdekor, rapportfrei

Infi nite decor, no pattern repeat

Decoración infi nita, sin repetición de patrón

Décor infi ni, pas de répétition de motif

4 8 



D087D085

D086

D070/SMT*

D071/SMT*
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   dekonova

Format:
3050 x 1320 x 0,8 mm

Endlosdekor, rapportfrei

Infi nite decor, no pattern repeat

Decoración infi nita, sin repetición de patrón

Décor infi ni, pas de répétition de motif

* 2440 x 1220 x 0,8 mm

* 3050 x 1220 x 0,8 mm

* mit Rapport

* pattern repeat

* con patrón

* avec répétition de motif
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Transluzentes HPL
TRANSLUCENT HPL

LAMINADO DE ALTA PRESIÓN TRANSLÚCIDO

PANNEAUX STRATIFIÉS HPL TRANSLUCIDES

Decor: T 386

toplux

DE 
Alle Farben in hochglanz (HGL) oder 
matt (MAT) erhältlich!

T    = transluzent
TW = nicht transluzent zum Verleimen

EN 
All colours available in high gloss (HGL) 
or matt (MAT).

T    = translucent
TW = non-translucent for gluing

ES 
Todos los colores disponibles en acabado 
brillo intenso (HGL) o mate (MAT).

T    = translúcido 
TW = no translúcido para el pegado

FR 
Tous les coloris sont disponibles en brillant 
(HGL) ou en mat (MAT) !

T    = translucide
TW = non translucide destiné à être collé

5 0 



D
E

K
O

P
L

U
S

T386/HGL/MAT

T388/HGL/MAT

T392/HGL/MAT

T389/HGL/MAT

T390/HGL/MAT

T395/HGL/MAT
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DEKOART

CA06
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ARTISTS‘
MOTIFS

DA35

D
E

K
O

A
R

T 

 5 3



Unsere Künstler
OUR ARTISTS

NUESTROS ARTISTAS

NOS ARTISTES

Philippe Wodianyk
geboren · born: 1962
in Dakar / Senegal
Wohnort · Lives in: Paris

Fernando Araujo da Silva
geboren · born: 1957
in S. João da Madeira
Wohnort · Lives in: bei Porto

art concept

5 4 



„KUNST WÄSCHT DEN STAUB 
DES ALLTAGS VON DER SEELE“
              (PABLO PICASSO)

“ART WASHES AWAY FROM THE 
SOUL THE DUST OF EVERYDAY 
LIFE.”                                    (PABLO PICASSO)

“EL ARTE LIMPIA EL POLVO DE 
  LA VIDA COTIDIANA DESDE EL   
  ALMA.”                      (PABLO PICASSO)

“L‘ART LAVE NOTRE ÂME DE LA  
   POUSSIÈRE DU QUOTIDIEN.” 

(PABLO PICASSO)
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Kunst eingebettet in HPL
ART EMBEDDED IN HPL

EL ARTE Y LOS HPL SE UNEN

L‘ART ET LES PANNEAUX STATIFIÉS HPL NE FONT QU‘UN

DE
Kunst verschönert unser Leben! Das gelingt leicht mit HPL der art concept Serie für die 
Gestaltung besonderer Wohn- und Lebenswelten. Setzen Sie Persönlichkeit und Stil 
effektvoll in Szene – Variationen in Farbe und Form sind dabei keine Grenzen gesetzt. 
Alle Platten aus einer Serie haben die gleiche Anmutung und doch ist jede HPL für sich 
ein unverwechselbares Meisterstück, von Künstlerhand geschaffen.

EN 
Art enriches our lives! And this is easily achievable with art concept series HPL panels, 
used to design special living spaces and lifestyles. Express your individual personality and 
style – there is no limit to the variety of colours and forms. All of the panels in each series 
have the same look and feel but each HPL panel by itself is a unique work of art, straight 
from the artist’s hand.

ES 
¡El arte hace nuestra vida más hermosa! Esto es tarea fácil para los HPL de la serie art 
concept, ideales para diseñar ambientes y estilos de vida especiales. Ponga en juego su 
personalidad y estilo de modo espectacular: las variedades de color y forma no conocen 
límites. Todas las placas de una serie tienen la misma apariencia y, sin embargo, cada HPL 
es de por sí una obra maestra irreemplazable fabricada por las manos expertas de un 
artista.

FR 
L’art embellit notre vie ! Et ceci est facilement possible grâce aux panneaux stratifi és HPL 
de la série art concept, pour l’aménagement d’espaces  de vie originaux. Exprimez votre 
personnalité et votre style, les variations de coloris et de formes sont sans limites. Tous 
les panneaux d’une série ont le même aspect, pourtant, chaque panneau est une œuvre 
d’art unique, réalisée par un artiste.

art concept

Damit aus Ihrer Idee Realität wird ...
For your ideas to become reality ...

Convertir ideas en realidad ...

De l ‘idée à la réalité ...
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FINEST HANDMADE ART
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DE 
Mit der Serie unique art geht DEKODUR ganz neue Wege: Entdecken Sie stilvolle 
Raumgestaltung in Kupfer. Natürliche Veredelungsprozesse ermöglichen es unseren 
internationalen Künstlern, die Kupferplatten mit einer Patina fi ligraner Strukturen 
und dynamischer Formen zu verzieren. Das Ergebnis: die Erfüllung individueller 
Ideen, jedes Motiv der Serie ein Unikat.

EN 
DEKODUR is breaking new ground with the unique art series. Discover stylish 
interior design in copper. Natural fi nishing processes make it possible for our 
international artists to decorate these copper panels with a fi ne layer of delicate 
ornamental touches and dynamic shapes. The result: the fulfi lment of individual 
ideas, with each motif in the series a unique work in itself.

ES 
Con la serie unique art, DEKODUR abre nuevos caminos: descubra el estilo que 
ofrece la extraordinaria decoración. Los procesos naturales de refi nación hacen 
posible que nuestros artistas internacionales decoren las placas de cobre con una 
pátina de estructuras de fi ligrana y formas dinámicas. El resultado: ideas propias 
hechas realidad, cada motivo de la serie es una pieza única.

FR 
Avec la série unique art, DEKODUR emprunte de nouvelles voies :  Découvrez le 
cuivre, pour un aménagement intérieur plein de style. Les procédés de transfor-
mation naturels permettent à nos artistes internationaux d’orner ces panneaux de 
cuivre de structures en fi ligrane et de formes dynamiques. Le résultat : la réalisation 
d’idées originales, chaque motif de la série est unique.

Die Evolution von Kupfer
THE EVOLUTION OF COPPER

LA EVOLUCIÓN DEL COBRE

L‘ÉVOLUTION DU CUIVRE

unique art

ECO-LAMINAT

CA05
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unique art

CA032 CA035
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CA36 CA37
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 CA38
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royal art
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23 Karat Gold
23 CARATS  GOLD
ORO DE 23 QUILATES 
OR 23 CARATS

ECO-LAMINAT

DE 
23 Karat Blattgold schmücken die royal art Serie. Erleben 
Sie Exklusivität in ihrer reinsten Form: schimmerndes 
Edelmetall als faszinierendes Designerelement für den 
anspruchsvollen Geschmack. Und wie für alle HPL der 
dekoart-Serie gilt auch hier: Jede Platte von Künstler- 
hand gefertigt!

EN 
The royal art series is decorated with 23-carat gold leaf. 
Experience exclusivity in its purest form: a lustrous 
precious metal as a fascinating design element for 
discerning tastes. And as with all HPL panels, dekoart 
series boards are also individually hand-made by artists!

ES 
Pan de oro de 23 quilates decora la serie royal art.
Disfrute de la exclusividad en estado puro: metal noble y 
resplandeciente que constituye el fascinante elemento 
de diseño para los gustos más exigentes. 
Al igual que todos los HPL de la serie dekoart, cada placa 
está fabricada de forma individual por artistas.

FR 
Des feuilles d’or 23 carats ornent la série royal art. Faites 
l’expérience de l’exclusivité dans sa forme la plus pure : le 
métal précieux et ses refl ets sont de fascinants éléments 
de design pour les goûts les plus raffi  nés. Et, comme pour 
tous les stratifi és de la série royal art, chaque panneau est 
créé par un artiste !

D
E

K
O

A
R

T
   royal art

 6 5



TRANSLUZENT
TRANSLUCENT
TRANSLÚCIDO
TRANSLUCIDE

GA02/110/HGL GA07/011/HGL
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DE 
Echter Bernstein für eine besondere Wohnkultur: 
Als transparentes HPL fasziniert er mit changie-
rendem Farbspiel, brillanter Lichtbrechung und ho-
nigfarbenem Glanz. Die warme Schönheit des 
Bernsteins sorgt für ein unvergleichliches Lichtam-
biente. Jede Platte der Serie fossil ist ein handgefer-
tigtes Einzelstück und demonstriert eindrucksvoll 
die Verbindung von wertvollem Material und inno-
vativer Produktionstechnik. 

EN 
Real amber for a unique style of living: As a translu-
cent high-pressure laminate, amber captivates the 
imagination with its changing colour play, brilliant 
light refraction and honey glow. The warm beauty 
of amber provides an unrepeatable light ambience. 
Each fossil series panel is a unique hand-crafted 
piece and demonstrates strikingly the link between 
exclusive materials and innovative production 
technology. 

ES 
El ámbar auténtico conquista la arquitectura de 
iluminación moderna: el HPL translúcido fascina 
con su irisado juego de colores, su brillante refrac-
ción y su brillo de color miel. La cálida belleza del 
ámbar proporciona un ambiente luminoso incompa-
rable. Cada placa de la serie fossil es una pieza de 
autor y ofrece una fascinante unión entre materia-
les de primera calidad y la más avanzada técnica 
de producción.

FR 
Ambre véritable pour un art de vivre d’exception : 
ces panneaux translucides fascinent par leurs cou-
leurs chatoyantes, leurs refl ets brillants et leur 
éclat couleur de miel. La beauté chaleureuse de 
l’ambre crée une ambiance lumineuse unique. 
Chaque panneau de la série fossil est une pièce 
unique réalisée à la main, une association impres-
sionnante entre une matière précieuse et une tech-
nique de production innovante.T320011/HGL

fossil

Echt Bernstein-HPL
REAL AMBER HPL · LAMINADO DE ALTA PRESIÓN DE ÁMBAR 
AUTÉNTICO · PANNEAU STRATIFIÉ HPL EN AMBRE VÉRITABLE
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L502/LTN

dekoleather
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Leder-Dekore für 
eine edle Anmutung 
LEATHER DECORATIONS FOR 

A SOPHISTICATED AMBIANCE 

DECORACIONES EN CUERO PARA 

CREAR UNA IMPRESIÓN NOBLE

DÉCORS EN CUIR POUR UN 

ASPECT RAFFINÉ

DE 
dekoleather ist eine ökologische Hochdruck Schichtstoffplatte, deren 
Lederoberfl äche aus recycelten Lederfasern vom Rind hergestellt wird. 
Das fertige Produkt fühlt sich an, sieht aus und riecht wie Leder. dekolea-
ther erfüllt die Nachfrage für Innovation und Qualität. Die für dekoleather 
verwendeten Lederfasern sind aus pre-consumer Rindsleder gefertigt.

EN 
dekoleather is an ecological high-pressure laminate, with a leather surface 
made of recycled leather fi bres from cattle. The fi nished product feels, 
looks and smells like leather. dekoleather satisfi es the demand for innova-
tion and quality. The leather fi bres used in the production of dekoleather 
are made from pre-consumer cowhide.

ES 
dekoleather es una placa de laminado a alta presión ecológica cuya super-
fi cie de cuero se fabrica a partir fi bras de cuero de vacuno recicladas. El 
producto acabado se siente, se ve y huele como el cuero. dekoleather satis-
face la demanda de innovación y calidad. Las fi bras de cuero empleadas 
para dekoleather están fabricadas a partir de cuero de vacuno preconsumo.

FR 
dekoleather est un panneau stratifi é haute pression écologique, dont la 
surface en cuir est produite à partir de fi bres de cuir de vachette. Le pro-
duit fi ni a la texture, l’apparence et l’odeur du cuir. dekoleather répond à 
une demande d’innovation et de qualité. Les fi bres de cuir utilisées pour 
les panneaux dekoleather sont produites à partir de cuir de vachette 
recyclé (recyclage pre-consumer).

Weitere Farben auf Anfrage.

Further colors available on request.

Otros colores a petición.

Autres coloris sur demande.

L500/MDA L501/LTN

L503/SIML502/LTN
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PRODUCTS
TECHNICAL

DEKOTEC H
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GRE027 / GSG / HGL

GRE013 / RWR / HGL

GRA241 / SSS / GLA

GRE110 / WSW / HGL

GRE011 / SWS / HGL

GRE019 / GWG / HGL

GRE018 / BWB / HGL

dekograv

Graviermaterial
ENGRAVING MATERIAL

MATERIAL GRABADO

MATÉRIEL DE GRAVURE

DE
Das Graviermaterial hat einen mehrschichtigen symmetrischen Aufbau 
aus verschiedenfarbigen Schichten, die alle farblich exakt defi niert sind. 
Die Farben der äußeren beiden Deckschichten stehen zur Kernfarbe 
meist in einem starken Kontrast. Durch diesen Farb unterschied wird 
die Gravur optisch gut lesbar.
Plattenstärke: 1,0 – 3,0 mm.

EN 
The Engraving material has a multi-layer, symmetric construction from spe-
cial decorative material with layers in different colours. Each layer has its 
own distinct colour. Usually, the colours of the outer two layers contrast 
strongly with the core colour. This contrast makes the engraving stand 
out, distinctly improving legibility. The overlay layers are kept thin for 
engraving purposes. 
Thickness 1.0 – 3.0 mm.

ES
El material grabado dispone de capas múltiples de construcción simétrica 
fabricadas en papel decorativo especial con capas de colores diferentes. 
Por lo general, los colores de las dos capas exteriores contrastan fuerte-
mente con el del núcleo. Este contraste permite que el grabado se 
destaque claramente, lo que mejora la legibilidad. Las capas de recu-
brimiento se mantienen delgadas para facilitar el grabado. 
Espesor: 1,0 – 3,0 mm.

FR 
Matériel de gravure possède une construction symétrique multi-couches 
faite de papiers décors spéciaux avec différentes couches colorées.
La plupart du temps, les deux couches supérieures possèdent des cou-
leurs contrastant  fortement avec les couleurs de la couche centrale. 
Ce contraste assure à la gravure une lisibilité optimale. 
Épaisseur des panneaux: 1,0 – 3,0 mm.
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   dekograv

GRE110 / WRW / HGL
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Decor:E111 / 444

dekovario

 444
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Strukturen 
STRUCTURES · ESTRUCTURAS · STRUCTURES

DE
Standardstrukturen für Melamin- 
und Metalloberfl ächen.

EN
Standard structures for melamine 
and metal surfaces.

ES
Estructuras estándar para super-
fi cies de melamina y metal.

FR
Structures standard pour sur
faces mélaminées et métal.
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HGL

MPM

MNZ

MAT

BUT

HM5 RST
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Kombinierbar mit fast allen glatten 
Oberfl ächen aus den Serien 
DekorPlus und Dekorial

PYR

WAF

PGQ

619 PNT

GEK

PKQ

74 



PTK

609

603

611

PTG

604605 606

600

610
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NTZ

DRP

SNA

473CLM

SCF
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SEL

STO

GNZ

SEQ

BKE
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  StrukturenWRZ

BWD
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PRODUKT-
ÜBERSICHT

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

DESCRIPCIÓN DEL PRODUCTO 

APERÇU DES PRODUITS

  ECO-LAMINATABMESSUNG  DIMENSION 2440 x 1220 mm, 3050 x 1220 mm, 3050 x 1320 mm * TECHNISCHE DATENBLÄTTER  TECHNICAL DATA: DEKODUR.COM

KOLLEKTION  DE  EN  ES  FR  STÄRKE  QUALITÄT  SEITE
COLLECTION THICKNESS  QUALITY  PAGE

DEKORIAL (METALS) 8-25

DEKOPLUS  (MELAMINE SURFACES) 32-61

DEKOART  (ARTISTS‘ MOTIFS) 52-66

dekolor	 Unifarben		 Solid	colours	 Superficies	 	Couleurs	unies		 ✓ 0,8 mm ST, NF 
unicolores

magic-touch	 Unifarben	 Solid	colours	 Superficies	Unicolores Couleurs unies  ✓ 
kratzfest scratch resistant rasguño égratignure
anti-fingerprint	 anti-fingerprint	 anti-fingerprint	 anti-fingerprint	

dekocore Durchgefärbter With core Núcleo teñido Teinté dans la — 0,8 – 1,2 mm ST
Kern dyed throughout por penetración  masse

dekonova Fantasie-,  Holz-  Imaginative, stone- and  Decoraciones fantasía,  Décors bois, pierre  ✓ 0,8 – 1,2 mm ST, NF
und Steindekore wood-based designs  de pietra y de madera  et fantaisie

toplux  Transluzentes HPL /  Translucent HPL / HLP / tejido translúcido HPL translucide / Tissu —  1,5 mm (T)  ST
Gewebe  Fabric  digitales en HPL   numérique sur HPL  1,0 mm (TW)

starline Aluminium Aluminium Aluminio Aluminium ✓ 0,8 – 0,9 mm ST, NF

inox Edelstahl  Stainless steel  Acero inoxidable  Inox  ✓ 0,8 mm ST

antique Kupfer  Copper  Cobre  Cuivre  ✓ 1,2 mm ST

rustikal  Zinn  Tin  Estaño  Étain  ✓ 1,2 mm ST

art concept Künstlermotive  Artists’ motifs  Motivos artísticos  Motifs créés par de ✓ 1,0 mm ST 
in HPL  in HPL  en HPL  artistes sur HPL

unique art Künstlermotive Artists’ motifs Motivos artísticos  Motifs créés par des  ✓ 1,2 mm ST
in Kupfer  in copper  en cobre  artistes sur cuivre

royal art Künstlermotive Artists’ motifs Motivos artísticos  Motifs créés par des  ✓ 1,0 mm ST
mit Gold with gold en cobre  artistes avec oro

ECO-LAMINAT

0525 / 2021

DE Achten Sie auf FSC®-zertifi- 
 zierte Produkte. 
EN Look out for FSC® certified  
 products. 
ES  Esté atento a los productos  

certificados FSC®. 

FR Recherchez les produits cer-  

 tifiés FSC®.
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KOLLEKTION  DE  EN  ES  FR   STÄRKE  QUALITÄT  SEITE

COLLECTION      THICKNESS  QUALITY  PAGE

DEKONATURE (NATURALS MATERIALS)   67 - 69

DEKOTECH  (TECHNICAL PRODUCTS)   

DEKOVARIO  (STRUCTURES)   72 - 77

dekospan Verbundelemente Composite elements Elementos de  Éléments composites — 3,0 — 14,0 mm   26  - 27  
    estructura  

alu-kompakt Kompaktplatten mit  the core comprises varias capas de  l‘âme est composé  — 6/8/10/12 mm   28  - 29  
 mehreren Schichten several aluminium   aluminio en el nùcleo de plusieurs couches   
 Aluminium im Kern layers  d‘aluminium    

dekopin Magnethaftend Magnetic HPL HLP imantado Aimanté  ✓  0,8 – 1,2 mm ST  30  - 31

dekograv Graviermaterial Engraving Material Material grabado Matériel de gravurse  — 1,0 — 6,0 mm   71

fossil Transluzentes HPL translucent HPL HPL translúcido HPL translucidres 
 Bernstein  Amber  ámbre  ambre — 1,8 mm  ST

dekoleather** Leder HPL Leather HPL   HPL de cuero Panneau HPL cuir ✓  0,9 mm  ST

dekovario Strukturen  Structures  Estructuras  Structures  —

ECO-LAMINAT

ABMESSUNG  DIMENSION 2440 x 1220 mm, 3050 x 1220 mm, 3050 x 1320 mm *                                                                       TECHNISCHE DATENBLÄTTER  TECHNICAL DATA: DEKODUR.COM

DE  EN  ES  FR        

ST Standardqualität Standard quality Calidad estándar  Dimensions spéciales de panneaux ou

NF Postformingqualität Post-forming quality Calidad postmoldeado Qualité postformé  

* Angegebene Plattengröße / Rollen größe The sheet / roll sizes quoted are available Las planchas y rollos están disponibles Dimensions spéciales de panneaux ou de   
 auf Anfrage erhältlich. Spezialstärken on request. Special thicknesses of up en el tamaño indicado. Grosores especiales  rouleaux disponibles sur demande. Épaisseurs 
 bis 4,0 mm auf Anfrage erhältlich.   to 4.0 mm are available on request.   de hasta 4,0 mm están disponibles a petición. spéciales jusqu’à 4,0 mm disponibles sur demande. 

**	 Aus	recycelten	echten	Lederfasern.	 From	recycled	genuine	leather	fibre.	 Fabricado	en	fibras	de	cuero	auténtico.	 À	base	de	fibres	de	cuir	recyclées.
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IMPRESSUM
DE 
Wir haben alles getan, um den Katalog zum Zeitpunkt der 
Drucklegung so aktuell wie möglich zu halten. Wir behalten 
uns aber vor, Schichtstoffplatten entsprechend dem neues-
ten Stand der Technik zu verändern. Aufgrund drucktechni-
scher Beschränkungen lassen sich farbliche Abweichungen 
beim Material nicht vermeiden. Genaue Farbvorlagen kön-
nen angefordert werden.

EN 
We have taken every effort to ensure that the catalogue is 
as up-to-date as possible at the time of going to press. We 
nonetheless reserve the right to modify laminated boards in 
line with current technical developments. Due to technical 
printing limitations, some deviations from material colour 
may unavoidably occur. Original samples are available on 
request.

ES 
Hemos hecho todo lo posible para mantener el catálogo lo 
más actualizado posible en el momento de su impresión. 
No obstante, nos reservamos el derecho de modifi car las 
placas estratifi cadas de acuerdo con los avances técnicos 
actuales. En función de las restricciones técnicas de la 
impresión, no es posible evitar alguna desviación de los 
colores en los materiales. Si lo desea, puede solicitar 
nuestras muestras originales.

FR 
Nous avons fait tout notre possible pour que le catalogue 
soit le plus actuel possible au moment de l’impression. Nous 
nous réservons toutefois le droit de procéder à des modifi -
cations sur les panneaux stratifi és pour suivre l’évolution de 
la technique. En raison de restrictions techniques dues à 
l’impression, il est impossible d’éviter les divergences de 
couleur du matériau. Vous pouvez toutefois nous demander 
des échantillons des couleurs originales.
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